MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Rolled Erosion Control Products

Date Published:

7/11/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.
Manufacturers of products on this list shall notify MaineDOT of any changes IMMEDIATELY.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that

ME-307

2/18/2026
12-24
ME-349
2/18/2026
24-36
ME-344
3/24/2026

ME-284
1/28/2026
12-24
ME-294
2/18/2026
24-36
ME-340

2/18/2026
3-12
ME-262
2/18/2026
12-24

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

AEC Premier Straw/Coconut
FibreNet

ECP-2018-01-012

AEC Premier Coconut FibreNet

ECP-2018-01-013

E-Staple

Curlex Il FibreNet

ECP-2018-01-005

Curlex Ill FibreNet
ECP-2020-01-005

AEC Premier Straw Double Net
FibreNet

ECP-2017-03-015

Curlex | FibreNet
ECP-2018-01-003

is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

American Excelsior Company

3B

American Excelsior Company

4

American Excelsior Company

Landscape Staple

American Excelsior Company

3B

American Excelsior Company

4

American Excelsior Company

2D

American Excelsior Company

2C



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.
Manufacturers of products on this list shall notify MaineDOT of any changes IMMEDIATELY.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that

ME-338
3/8/2026
24 -36
ME-334
3/8/2026
12-24
ME-333

3/8/2026
12-24
ME-283

1/4/2027

ME-306

4/3/2024
12-24
ME-326
4/2/2025
12-24
ME-327
4/2/2025
12-24

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

ECC-2B Double Net Coconut
ECP-2017-02-018

ECS-2B Double Net Straw
ECP-2017-04-001

ECSC-2B Double Net
Straw/Coconut

ECP-2017-02-015

Ecoduty 6in Oxo-degradeable
Stake

S2000BD Double Net Straw
Blanket

ECP-2019-03-009

SC3000BD
ECP-2019-04-002

C4000BD Double Net Coconut
ECP-2018-04-006

is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC

4

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC

2D

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC

3B

Ecoturf Midwest Inc.

Landscape Staple

Enviroscape ECM, Ltd.

2D

Enviroscape ECM, Ltd.
3B

Enviroscape ECM, Ltd.
4



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.
Manufacturers of products on this list shall notify MaineDOT of any changes IMMEDIATELY.

MaineDOT ID: ME-304 Product Name: C32BD Manufacturer: Erosion Control Blankets, LLC.
Recertification Due: 5/14/2026 DataMine No(s): ECP-2018-01-032 Type (1,2,2Betc.) 4

Longevity (mos.): 24 - 36

MaineDOT ID: ME-308 Product Name: SC32 BD Manufacturer: Erosion Control Blankets, LLC.
Recertification Due: 5/14/2026 DataMine No(s): ECP-2018-01-033 Type (1, 2, 2B etc.) 3B

Longevity (mos.): 12-24

MaineDOT ID: ME-293 Product Name: S32 BD Manufacturer: Erosion Control Blankets, LLC.
Recertification Due: 5/14/2026 DataMine No(s): ECP-2018-01-031 Type (1, 2,2Betc.) 2D

Longevity (mos.): 3-12

MaineDOT ID: ME-357 Product Name: ETRS-2-BN Manufacturer: Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due: 6/22/2026 DataMine No(s): ECP-2019-04-007 Type: 2D

Longevity (mos.): 3-12

MaineDOT ID: ME-346 Product Name: ETX-2-HVBN Manufacturer: Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due: 6/22/2026 DataMine No(s): ECP-2019-04-009 Type: 2D

Longevity (mos.): 3-12

MaineDOT ID: ME-305 Product Name: ETRS-1-BN Manufacturer: Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due: 5/26/2027 DataMine No(s): ECP-2020-04-006 Type (1, 2, 2B etc.) 2C

Longevity (mos.): 12-24

MaineDOT ID: ME-341 Product Name: ETC-100-BN Manufacturer: Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due: 5/26/2027 DataMine No(s): ECP-2021-01-001 Type: 4

Longevity (mos.): 24-36

MaineDOT ID: ME-289 Product Name: ETSC-7030-BN Manufacturer: Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due: 5/3/2027 DataMine No(s): ECP-2019-04-004 Type (1, 2, 2B etc.) 3B

Longevity (mos.): 12-24

Page 3 of 4

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

Manufacturers of products on this list shall notify MaineDOT of any changes IMMEDIATELY.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

ME-268
12/19/2028

ME-299
9/25/2028
3-12
ME-342
6/20/2028
36

ME-298
9/25/2028
0-3
ME-301
6/20/2028
12-24
ME-302
6/20/2028
12

ME-297
9/25/2028
24 -36

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Green Stake- Plastic Free

S150 BN
ECP-2020-01-017

Excel CC-4 All Natural
ECP-2020-01-011

SC150 BN
ECP-2020-01-017

Excel CS-3 All Natural
ECP-2020-01-010

Excel SS-2 All Natural
ECP-2022-04-038

C125 BN
ECP-2020-01-013

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

Manufacturer:

Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)

GreenStake, Inc.

Landscape Staple

Western Green

2D

Western Green

4

Western Green

3B

Western Green

3B

Western Green

2D

Western Green

4



