MaineDOT ID:	ME-307	Product Name:	AEC Premier Straw/Coconut FibreNet	Manufacturer:	American Excelsior Company
Recertification Due:	2/18/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2018-01-012	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	3B
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-349	Product Name:	AEC Premier Coconut FibreNet	Manufacturer:	American Excelsior Company
Recertification Due:	2/18/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2018-01-013	Туре:	4
Longevity (mos.):	24 - 36				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-344	Product Name:	E-Staple	Manufacturer:	American Excelsior Company
Recertification Due:	3/24/2026	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Landscape Staple
Longevity (mos.):					
MaineDOT ID:	ME-284	Product Name:	Curlex II FibreNet	Manufacturer:	American Excelsior Company
Recertification Due:	1/28/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2018-01-005	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	3B
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-294	Product Name:	Curlex III FibreNet	Manufacturer:	American Excelsior Company
Recertification Due:	2/18/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2020-01-005	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	4
Longevity (mos.):	24 - 36				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-340	Product Name:	AEC Premier Straw Double Net FibreNet	Manufacturer:	American Excelsior Company
Recertification Due:	2/18/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2017-03-015	Туре:	2D
Longevity (mos.):	3-12				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-262	Product Name:	Curlex I FibreNet	Manufacturer:	American Excelsior Company
Recertification Due:	2/18/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2018-01-003	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	2C
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				

Page 1 of 4

MaineDOT ID:	ME-338	Product Name:	ECC-2B Double Net Coconut	Manufacturer:	East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC
Recertification Due:	3/8/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2017-02-018	Туре:	4
Longevity (mos.):	24 - 36				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-334	Product Name:	ECS-2B Double Net Straw	Manufacturer:	East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC
Recertification Due:	3/8/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2017-04-001	Туре:	2D
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-333	Product Name:	ECSC-2B Double Net Straw/Coconut	Manufacturer:	East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC
Recertification Due:	3/8/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2017-02-015	Туре:	3B
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-283	Product Name:	Ecoduty 6in Oxo-degradeable Stake	Manufacturer:	Ecoturf Midwest Inc.
Recertification Due:	1/4/2027	DataMine No(s):		Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	Landscape Staple
Longevity (mos.):					
MaineDOT ID:	ME-306	Product Name:	S2000BD Double Net Straw Blanket	Manufacturer:	Enviroscape ECM, Ltd.
Recertification Due:	4/3/2024	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2019-03-009	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	2D
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-326	Product Name:	SC3000BD	Manufacturer:	Enviroscape ECM, Ltd.
Recertification Due:	4/2/2025	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2019-04-002	Туре:	3B
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-327	Product Name:	C4000BD Double Net Coconut	Manufacturer:	Enviroscape ECM, Ltd.
Recertification Due:	4/2/2025	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2018-04-006	Туре:	4
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				

Page 2 of 4

MaineDOT ID:	ME-304	Product Name:	C32 BD	Manufacturer:	Erosion Control Blankets, LLC.
Recertification Due:	5/14/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2018-01-032	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	4
Longevity (mos.):	24 - 36				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-308	Product Name:	SC32 BD	Manufacturer:	Erosion Control Blankets, LLC.
Recertification Due:	5/14/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2018-01-033	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	3B
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-293	Product Name:	S32 BD	Manufacturer:	Erosion Control Blankets, LLC.
Recertification Due:	5/14/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2018-01-031	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	2D
Longevity (mos.):	3-12				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-357	Product Name:	ETRS-2-BN	Manufacturer:	Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due:	6/22/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2019-04-007	Туре:	2D
Longevity (mos.):	3-12				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-346	Product Name:	ETX-2-HVBN	Manufacturer:	Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due:	6/22/2026	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2019-04-009	Туре:	2D
Longevity (mos.):	3-12				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-305	Product Name:	ETRS-1-BN	Manufacturer:	Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due:	5/26/2027	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2020-04-006	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	2C
Longevity (mos.):	12-24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-341	Product Name:	ETC-100-BN	Manufacturer:	Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due:	5/26/2027	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2021-01-001	Туре:	4
Longevity (mos.):	24-36				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-289	Product Name:	ETSC-7030-BN	Manufacturer:	Erosion Tech, LLC
Recertification Due:	5/3/2027	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2019-04-004	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	3B
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				

Page 3 of 4

MaineDOT ID:	ME-268	Product Name:	Green Stake- Plastic Free	Manufacturer:	GreenStake, Inc.
Recertification Due:	12/19/2028	DataMine No(s):		Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	Landscape Staple
Longevity (mos.):					
MaineDOT ID:	ME-299	Product Name:	S150 BN	Manufacturer:	Western Green
Recertification Due:	9/25/2028	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2020-01-017	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	2D
Longevity (mos.):	3 - 12				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-342	Product Name:	Excel CC-4 All Natural	Manufacturer:	Western Green
Recertification Due:	6/20/2028	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2020-01-011	Туре:	4
Longevity (mos.):	36				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-298	Product Name:	SC150 BN	Manufacturer:	Western Green
Recertification Due:	9/25/2028	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2020-01-017	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	3B
Longevity (mos.):	0 - 3				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-301	Product Name:	Excel CS-3 All Natural	Manufacturer:	Western Green
Recertification Due:	6/20/2028	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2020-01-010	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	3B
Longevity (mos.):	12 - 24				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-302	Product Name:	Excel SS-2 All Natural	Manufacturer:	Western Green
Recertification Due:	6/20/2028	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2022-04-038	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	2D
Longevity (mos.):	12				
MaineDOT ID:	ME-297	Product Name:	C125 BN	Manufacturer:	Western Green
Recertification Due:	9/25/2028	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2020-01-013	Type (1, 2, 2B etc.)	4
Longevity (mos.):	24 - 36				

Page 4 of 4